
In-Person Courses - November 2021
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 
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City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/1/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Shafter CA 93263 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pacific Northwest Aerial Applicators Alliance 
Recertification Convention

11/1/2021 0.00 6.00 4.50 10.50 Cour d'alene ID 83814 PNWAAA 509-989-9098 No Yes

Pacific Northwest Aerial Applicators Alliance 
Recertification Convention

11/2/2021 0.00 6.00 4.50 10.50 Cour d'alene ID 83814 PNWAAA 509-989-9098 No Yes

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/2/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 11/2/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Five Points CA 93624 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Pesticide Safety in the Nursery Setting 11/2/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Camarillo CA 93010 Ventura County Department of Agriculture 805-388-4222 No No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/2/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Merced CA 95341 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/2/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Terra Bella CA 93270 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Wave Group Product Line Update 11/2/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Exeter CA 93277 LMG Ag Products 559-623-6511 Yes No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/2/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Merced CA 95341 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Worker Safety-3 11/2/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Pleasanton CA 94566 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

PUE - PPE, Decontamination & Pesticide 
Labels

11/2/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

PUE - PPE, Decontamination & Pesticide 
Labels

11/2/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/2/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Reedley CA 93654 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/2/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Guadalupe CA 93434 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Use and Pest Management 11/2/2021 2.50 0.00 1.00 3.50 Auburn CA 95603 Placer County Agriculture Department 530-889-7372 Yes No

Pesticide Handler: Instructors of Trainers 11/2/2021 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Oxnard CA 93036 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Updaye - Nov

11/2/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

Webinar - 2021 PDEP Statewide Pesticide 
Safety Training

11/2/2021 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento	 CA 95832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No No
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CE for Pest Mgmt Pros - Fall 2021 - Week 5 of 
5

11/2/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Merced CA 95341 UC Cooperative Extension 209-385-7403 Yes Yes

Pesticide Use and Pest Management 11/2/2021 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Auburn CA 95603 Placer County Agriculture Department 530-889-7372 Yes No

Termites - Subterranean and Drywood 11/2/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins, Inc 404-229-9289 No No

Helena Supplier Update Meeting 11/3/2021 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/3/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Camarillo CA 93010 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Labels   Restricted Materials Permit 11/3/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

RPW Services Pesticide Safety Training 2021 11/3/2021 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 Orange CA 92865 RPW Services, Inc. 714-870-6352 No No

GAR Bennett's 2021 Continuing Education 
Course - Kerman

11/3/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Kerman CA 93630 GAR Bennett LLC 559-638-6311 Yes No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/3/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 11/3/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

California Tree Nut Conference 11/3/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Tulare CA 93274 JCS Marketing 559-352-4456 Yes No

Pesticide Safety in the Nursery Setting 11/3/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Camarillo CA 93010 Ventura County Department of Agriculture 805-388-4222 No No

Western Plant Health - Regulatory Conference 11/3/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95834 Western Plant Health Association 916-574-9744 No Yes

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/3/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Porterville CA 93257 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Labels   Restricted Materials Permit 11/3/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/4/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Traver CA 93673 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/4/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Dinuba CA 93618 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/4/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Ballico CA 95303 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

Corteva Fall Label Update Meeting 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Chico CA 95973 Corteva Agriscience 805-550-3885 Yes No

Webinar: Biologicals & Best Practices for 
Organic Production- Featuring Stone Fruit 
Grower

11/4/2021 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Davis CA 95618 Marrone Bio Innovations 530-759-3028 Yes No
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Invasive Pest Updates 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Escondido CA 92025 San Diego County Farm Bureau 760-745-3023 Yes No

San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Office November Continuing 
Education Meeting

11/4/2021 1.50 0.50 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner

(209)953-6000 Yes No

Licensing Renewal, Permit Renewal, and 
Registration

11/4/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95301 Stanislaus County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Offi

209-525-4730 Yes No

RPW Services Tree and Shrub Pest Training 
2021

11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 8.50 8.50 Orange CA 92865 RPW Services, Inc. 714-870-6352 No No

NAPA Spanish Grower Update/Webinar 11/4/2021 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Department of Agriculture 707-253-4357 Yes No

13th Annual Production Meeting 11/4/2021 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Chico CA 95928 North Valley Ag Services 530-343-1941 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/4/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Ducor CA 93218 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Alameda County 2021 Private Applicator 
Continuing Education Workshop

11/4/2021 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Hayward CA 94544 Alameda County Department of Agriculture 925-245-0853 No No

Desert Valleys CAPCA CE Meeting 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Imperial CA 92251 Desert Valley CAPCA 760-525-4430 No Yes

Preventing Spray Drift in Vineyards 11/4/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Paso Robles CA 93466 Vineyard Team 805-801-4535 No Yes

Sacramento Valley Tree Crop IPM Webinar 11/4/2021 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Davis CA 95616 University of California, Davis 530-750-1361 Yes No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Novato CA 94949 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 San Marcas CA 92069 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Nutria Eradication Program 11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Offi

209-525-4730 Yes No

Protecting the Environment/Drift Control & 
Notification Requirements

11/4/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/4/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Exeter CA 93221 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No
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How to Incorporate Biologicals into Your IPM 
Programs

11/4/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuma AZ 85365 Marrone Bio Innovations 949-316-9936 No No

Pesticide Handler: Instructors of Trainers 11/4/2021 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Modesto CA 95353 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2021 11/5/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92154 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/5/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 11/5/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92025 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Sonoma Grape Expo 11/5/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Cloverdale CA 95425 Malcolm Media Corporation 559-298-6020 Yes No

Cevya Fungicide Launch Meeting 11/5/2021 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Half Moon Bay CA 94019 BASF 919-358-6123 No No

RPW Services Rodent Pests and Weed 
Training 2021

11/5/2021 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 Orange CA 92865 RPW Services, Inc. 714-870-6352 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 11/5/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Rosemead CA 91770 Los Angeles County Agricultural 
Commissioner/Weigh

626-459-8866 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 11/6/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Diego CA 92121 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 11/8/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Bonita CA 91902 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/8/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Pleasanton CA 94566 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/8/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Los Angeles CA 90026 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/8/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Anaheim CA 92801 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/8/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

It Wont Happen To Me: Safety Updates 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Irvine CA 92620 BASF 562-249-4682 No No

Pesticide Safety in the Nursery Setting 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Camarillo CA 93010 Ventura County Department of Agriculture 805-388-4222 No No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93725 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No
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Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/9/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No

Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/9/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No

San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Office November Continuing 
Education Meeting

11/9/2021 1.50 0.50 0.00 2.00 Lodi CA 95240 San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner

(209)953-6000 Yes No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Selma CA 93662 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/9/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Palmdale CA 93650 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/9/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Barbara CA 93101 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/9/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 San Jose CA 95112 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/9/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95834 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 11/9/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Livingston CA 95334 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Top 10 Ag Pesticide Use Violations 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-750-1252 Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 11/9/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Kerman CA 93630 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Metam Stewardship 11/9/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Kerman CA 93630 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/9/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 11/9/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/9/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Cruz CA 95062 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

BASF Fall Technical Update 11/9/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Lindsay CA 93247 BASF 559-676-9081 No No

MV/CAC Fall Webinar Part 1 2021 11/9/2021 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

FMC Fall/Winter Update 11/9/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Woodlake CA 93286 FMC Corporation 559-737-3782 No No

Bishop Pesticide Safety Seminar 11/9/2021 2.50 0.00 2.50 5.00 Bishop CA 93514 Inyo County Department of Agriculture 760-873-7860 Yes No
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Rootstock Southern California 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 3.50 4.50 Anaheim CA 92806 West Coast Safety Co. Inc. and Affect 
Industries, 

209-403-7227 Yes Yes

PUE - Fumigation Training & Most Common 
Violations

11/9/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

PUE - Fumigation Training & Most Common 
Violations

11/9/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Santa Barbara County Ag Commissioner's 
Office

805-934-6200 Yes No

Tree & Vine Expo 11/9/2021 1.00 0.00 3.50 4.50 Turlock CA 95380 Malcolm Media Corporation 559-298-6020 Yes No

CCFS Branch DPR Update 11/9/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Williams CA 95987 Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 209-612-6303 No No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/10/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Five Points CA 93624 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

WINTERGRAPEDAY 2021 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Davis CA 95616 Department of Viticulture and Enology 530-902-0638 No Yes

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/10/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salinas CA 93465 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 11/10/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 La Jolla CA 92037 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Metam Sodium Training 11/10/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/10/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

IPM-1 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Gardena CA 90248 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

HSA-IPM Updates 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Simi Valley CA 93063 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Pesticide Regulation Update 11/10/2021 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Fairfield CA 94533 Solano County Department of Agriculture (707)784-1310 Yes No

Backpack & Hand-Held Sprayer Calibration 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Cockroaches: Biology Identification and 
Control

11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Bed Bugs 101 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

How to Handle Chemical Spill 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Merced CAC Update 11/10/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of Agriculture 209-385-7431 Yes No
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Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Hayward CA 94545 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93727 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Covina CA 91723 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Van Nuys CA 91405 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Metam Stewardship 11/10/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hanford CA 93230 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/10/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Centro CA 92243 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 11/10/2021 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 El Centro CA 92243 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Syngenta Label Update Meeting Desert SW 11/10/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Blythe CA 92225 Syngenta 480-389-7953 No No

It Wont Happen To Me: Safety Updates 11/10/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Irvine CA 92620 BASF 562-249-4682 No No

Label Breakdown and Personal Equipment 
Requirements

11/10/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Offi

209-525-4730 Yes No

Making Proper Pesticide Choices as Part of an 
IPM Program

11/10/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95301 Stanislaus County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Offi

209-525-4730 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training 11/11/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Escalon CA 95320 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Woodlake CA 93286 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Webinar: New Technologies for Fungus 
Control in Vineyards

11/11/2021 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Farm Bureau Napa Organic 
Group

707-224-5403 No Yes

AAIE Annual Meeting and Conference Day 1 11/11/2021 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Visalia CA 93281 AAIE 559-907-4897 Yes Yes
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Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Riverside CA 92507 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Reno NV 89511 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Ant Control-2 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salinas CA 93901 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

B & G Repair Class 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Birchmeier Repair Class 11/11/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Webinar: Avitrol Certification Live 11/11/2021 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Tulsa OK 74063 Avitrol Corporation 918-982-5045 Yes Yes

Metam Sodium Training 11/11/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Llano CA 93544 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

BASF Fall Technical Update 11/11/2021 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Woodlake CA 93286 BASF 559-676-9081 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 11/11/2021 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Hanford CA 93230 Olam Spices 559-639-6366 No No

GVFS Broccoli Weed Control Meeting 11/11/2021 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Rootstock 11/12/2021 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Yountville CA 94559 Napa Valley Grapegrowers 707-944-8311 
x113

Yes No

Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/12/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Hanford CA 93230 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Grape, Nut  & Tree Fruit Expo 11/12/2021 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Fresno CA 93702 Malcolm Media Corporation 559-298-6020 Yes No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 11/12/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salida CA 95368 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/12/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93306 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/12/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Carson CA 90746 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

AAIE Annual Meeting and Conference Day 2 11/12/2021 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Visalia CA 93281 AAIE 559-907-4897 Yes Yes

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/12/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
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Pesticide Labels   Restricted Materials Permit 11/13/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2021 Corteva Ag Summit 11/13/2021 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Santa Barbara CA 93117 Corteva Agriscience 805-550-3885 No No

Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/15/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No

Webinar: Weed Management in Agronomic 
Crops for a Changing Environment

11/15/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Davis CA 95616 UC Weed Research & Information Center 530-4006611 Yes Yes

Methyl Bromide Alternatives Outreach 
Conference/Virtual

11/15/2021 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 Fresno CA 93711 Methyl Bromide Alternatives Outreach 559-449-9035 Yes Yes

Fall Insecticide Virtual Meeting 11/16/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Santa Cruz CA 95062 BASF 919-358-6123 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Canoga Park CA 91303 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Canoga Park CA 91304 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Fresno/Madera CAPCA Label Update Meeting 11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 Fresno CA 93722 Fresno Madera CAPCA 559-426-7150 No No

Managing Ground Squirrels Through Safe and 
Effective Use of Various Management Tools 
With a Special Focus on Vertebrate Pesticides

11/16/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-750-1252 Yes Yes

Simplot - Innvictis 2021-22 Winter Agronomy 
Meetings

11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 Simplot Grower Solutions 559-970-5785 No No

Sustainable Ag Expo 11/16/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Atascadero CA 93422 Vineyard Team 805-466-2288 No Yes

Continuing Education Fall Class 11/16/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93728 Fresno County Farm Bureau 559-237-0263 Yes No

Webinar: Methyl Bromide Alternatives 
Outreach Conference

11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93711 Methyl Bromide Alternatives Outreach 559-449-9035 Yes No

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Canoga Park CA 91303 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Harrell's Safety Training 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 West Covina CA 91791 Harrells LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/16/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Five Points CA 93624 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No
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Oro Agri Product Update 11/16/2021 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Santa Maria CA 95829 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

PA Fall Pesticide Applicator Educational 
Seminar

11/16/2021 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90044 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Fieldworker Safety 11/16/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Farm Labor ContractorTraining 11/16/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Calexico CA 92231 Imperial County Department of Agriculture 442-265-1500 Yes No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Templeton CA 93465 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 11/16/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Wilbur-Ellis NorthCoast Virtual Meeting: 
Vineyard Technology Updates

11/16/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 St. Helena CA 94574 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 707-696-5123 Yes No

Worker Safety 2021 11/16/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Huntington Beach CA 92646 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Merced CAC Update - Pesticide Application 
Inspection & Farmworker Safety with 
Pesticides (Spanish)

11/16/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of Agriculture 209-385-7431 Yes No

Western Alfalfa & Forage Symposium Pest 
Management Session

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Reno NV 89595 California Alfalfa & Forage Association 916-505-1821 Yes Yes

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/17/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 11/17/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Mesa CA 91942 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2021 BASF Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

November IPM Wrap Up Meeting 11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95401 Sonoma County Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No

PA Fall Pesticide Applicator Educational 
Seminar

11/17/2021 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No
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Employee Track 11/17/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Modesto CA 95354 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No

Termites BEHAVE! 11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Oxnard CA 93030 BASF 562-249-4682 No No

Fieldworker Safety Inspection & Fieldworker 
Safety & Pesticide Storage Transport

11/17/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Ag Producer Continuing Education Day 11/17/2021 1.50 0.00 2.00 3.50 Red Bluff CA 96080 Tehama County Department of Agriculture 530-527-4504 Yes No

Blue Diamond Annual Meeting CE Session 11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95811 Blue Diamond Growers 916-291-8342 No No

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Canoga Park CA 91304 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Webinar: Sierra Pacific Turf Supply Online 
Seminar

11/17/2021 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 916-439-4513 No Yes

Webinar: Methyl Bromide Alternatives 
Outreach Conference

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Fresno CA 93711 Methyl Bromide Alternatives Outreach 559-449-9035 Yes Yes

Webinar: UC Ag Expert Talks about Best 
Management Practices for Navel Orangeworm 
in Nut Crops

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM and UCCE 530-213-0140 Yes No

California Forest Pest Council: 70 Years of 
Connecting Science and Management for 
Healthy Forests - Day 1

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 94244 California Forest Pest Council 916-599-6882 Yes No

Simplot - Innvictis 2021-22 Winter Agronomy 
Meetings

11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA 95706 Simplot Grower Solutions 559-970-5785 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/17/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Stewardship 11/17/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Delano CA 93215 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/17/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Canoga Park CA 91304 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/17/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Puenta CA 91744 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Metam Sodium Training 11/17/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
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Metam Stewardship 11/17/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Firebaugh CA 93622 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

2021 CSBA Convention (B) 11/17/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Barbara CA 93103 California State Beekeepers Association 530-902-5515 No Yes

Nutrien Ag Solutions Fall Update Meeting 11/17/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 Nutrien Ag Solutions 661-747-6732 No No

Metam Sodium Training 11/18/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Yolo County Ag. Worker Healthy & Safety 
Training

11/18/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95965 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/18/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Applicator Safety Training 11/18/2021 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95135 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-299-5159 No No

Simplot - Innvictis 2021-22 Winter Agronomy 
Meetings

11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Simplot Grower Solutions 559-970-5785 No No

California Forest Pest Council: 70 Years of 
Connecting Science and Management for 
Healthy Forests - Day 2

11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 94244 California Forest Pest Council 916-599-6882 Yes No

Sutter County Growers Meeting 11/18/2021 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Yuba City CA 95991 UCCE Sutter/Yuba and Sutter County Ag 
Commissioner

530-822-7500 Yes No

2021 Pest Management Seminar 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Spreckels CA 93962 Ag. Comm Office (831)759-7340 Yes No

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 La Puente CA 91744 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

2021 Winter Hot Topics in Pest Management 11/18/2021 2.50 0.00 3.50 6.00 Mariposa CA 95338 Mariposa County Department of Agriculture 209-966-2075 No Yes

Termites BEHAVE! 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Shell Beach CA 93449 BASF 562-249-4682 No No

UPL Winter Update 2021 11/18/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Kerman CA 93639 UPL OpenAg 559-381-9008 Yes No

Pesticide Use Monitoring Inspection 11/18/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes Yes

Sustainable & Organic Production in the 
Central Valley

11/18/2021 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Fresno CA 93771 Organic Fertilizer Association of California 530-207-0112 No Yes
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Webinar: PDEP Statewide Refresher Pesticide 
Safety Training 

11/18/2021 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 85832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No No

Thank a Farmer 2021 11/18/2021 4.00 0.00 0.50 4.50 Tulare CA 93274 LMG Ag Products 559-731-6892 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85027 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85040 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 89030 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

PA Fall Pesticide Applicator Educational 
Seminar

11/18/2021 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Salibro Launch Meeting 11/18/2021 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Litchfield Park CA 85340 Corteva Agriscience 928-216-6668 No No

Worker Safety 2021 11/18/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Baldwin Park CA 91706 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/18/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Barbara CA 93105 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

Webinar: Avitrol Certification Live 11/18/2021 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Tulsa OK 74063 Avitrol Corporation 918-982-5045 Yes Yes

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 11/19/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Caltrans District 5 805-549-3836 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/19/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Thousand Palms CA 92276 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Spray Safe 11/19/2021 2.50 0.00 1.50 4.00 Modesto CA 95354 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/19/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Fall Tree and Vine Grower Update 11/19/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Helena Agri Ent / BASF Chemical 661-619-6101 Yes No
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San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner's Office November Continuing 
Education Meeting

11/19/2021 1.50 0.50 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 San Joaquin County Agricultural 
Commissioner

(209)953-6000 Yes No

Pest Management Across the Spectrum of 
Sustainability Certifications

11/19/2021 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Farm Bureau Foundation 707-224-5403 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 11/22/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Roseville CA 95678 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Harrell's Safety Training 11/22/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pacific Palisades CA 90272 Harrells LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 11/22/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Port Hueneme CA 93041 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/22/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 11/22/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Newport Coast CA 92657 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/22/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Anaheim CA 92801 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/23/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Tuscon AZ 85716 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Merced CAC Update - PCA Inspection, School 
Notification, Bee Where & An Integrated 
Approach to Managing Burrowing Rodents

11/23/2021 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Ag Commissioner 209-385-7431 Yes No

Sewer Line Chemical Root Control 
Recertification Program

11/23/2021 4.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 Elgin CA 60123 Duke's Root Control, Inc. 224-689-7451 Yes No

Metam Sodium Training 11/23/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Buttonwillow CA 93206 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 11/23/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 11/23/2021 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Pests in the Pantry:SPIs 11/24/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Ana CA 92707 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Worker Safety-2021-2 11/29/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Bernardino CA 92411 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Syngenta Fall Update Meeting 11/29/2021 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Cevya Fungicide Launch Meeting 11/29/2021 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Ojai CA 93023 BASF 919-358-6123 No No

Pesticide Hazard Communication Plus 11/29/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Organic Options for Leafhopper Management 11/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa Valley Vineyard Technical Group 707-253-4221 No No

Organic Options for Leafhopper Management 11/29/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa Valley Vineyard Technical Group 707-253-4221 No No

Wilbur Ellis Fall Update Meeting 11/29/2021 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Tulare County Fall 2021 CE Class 11/29/2021 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-684-3352 Yes No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials 
Transportation 

11/30/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2021 Field Day: Nematode Management in 
Walnut

11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Parlier CA 93648 Kearney Agricultural Center 559-646-6555 Yes No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hanford CA 93230 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

Webinar: Product Update Meeting 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hanford CA 93230 Trece, Inc. 916-785-3061 Yes No

2021 Bayer Fungicide & Herbicide Product 
Update

11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Cathedral City CA 92234 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety 11/30/2021 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Lost Hills CA 93251 Wonderful Citrus 661-446-4774 No No

Organic Options for Leafhopper Management 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa Valley Vineyard Technical Group 707-253-4221 No No

Organic Options for Leafhopper Management 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa Valley Vineyard Technical Group 707-253-4221 No No

Integrated Pest Management 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95815 California Landscape Contractors Association 916-830-2780 Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 11/30/2021 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hanford CA 93230 AMVAC 916-253-3304 No No

Harrell's Safety Training 11/30/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90024 Harrells LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

Fall Pesticide Updates 11/30/2021 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Fresno CA 93703 University of California Agriculture and 
Natural R

559-878-7382 No No
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Merced CAC Update - Top 10 Violations & 
Fieldworker Inspection & Employer 
Responsibility

11/30/2021 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of Agriculture 209-385-7431 Yes No

Biologically Integrated Orchard Systems: 
Cover Cropping, Sanitation and Mating 
Disruption in Walnuts

11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Knights Landing CA 95645 Community Alliance with Family Farmers 
(CAFF)

831-801-3377 Yes No

Utilizing IPM Principles to Filth Flies 11/30/2021 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Oceanside CA 92054 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 11/30/2021 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Chula Vista CA 91911 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

2021 Annual Worker Safety 4.0 11/30/2021 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Stockton CA 95201 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Top 10 Ag Pesticide Use Violations 11/30/2021 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-750-1252 Yes Yes

Thursday, May 02, 2024 Page 16 of 16


	Page 10 - Beginning with Oro Agri Product Update

